American Sensor Technologies •  450 Clark Dr., Mt. Olive, NJ 07828 •  phone (973) 448-1901 •  fax (973) 448-1905 •  email: info@astsensors.com
Environmental Data
Temperature
Operating -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)
Storage	  -40 to 100°C (-40 to 212°F)
Thermal Limits
Compensated Range 0 to 55°C (30 to 130°F)
TC Zero <±1.5% of FS

AST4520 Class 1 Div 1, Groups C and D with Approved Barrier
Submersible Stainless Steel Media Isolated Pressure Sensor
Ordering Information
Dimensional Data
TM
Barrier Installation
© 2011 American Sensor Technologies Inc. AST4520 11/18/11.
All specifications subject to change without notice.
Warranty
AST4520     Y    00005   P  4  X  1 353
Series Type
Configuration Interface
Y= G1/2 with steel cage
Pressure Range
Insert 5-digit pressure range code
Pressure Unit
P = PSI
H= Inches H2O
Outputs
4 = 4-20mA
Electrical+
X = Optional Length (see options)
Wetted Material
1 = 316L / 304 SS / Kynar
Options Cable Lengths:
353 = 25 ft. (7.62 m)
354 = 50 ft. (15.24 m)
355 = 75 ft. (22.86 m)
+ Wiring information available at: http://www.astsensors.com/mediacenter.php
Pressure Ranges
Gage PSIG Pressure
Range Code
Feet of Water Column
@ 4ºC (approx.)
0-15 00015 34.60
0-10 00010 23.07
0-7.5 00208* 17.30
0-5 00005 11.53
0-2.5 00069* 5.77
*2.5 and 7.5 PSI Sensor must be ordered in inches of H2O.
Workmanship - AST, Inc. pressure transmitters have a limited one-year warranty to the original purchaser.  AST, Inc. will replace or repair, free of charge,
any defective transmitter.  All units returned for warranty evaluation must be thoroughly cleaned and free of process residue prior to shipment. Units that